2017 JOHNSTOWN AAABA LEAGUE SCHEDULE

Monday, June 5

Tuesday, June 6

Wednesday, June 7

Thursday, June 8

Friday, June 9

Monday, June 12

Tuesday, June 13

Wednesday, June 14

Thursday, June 15

Friday, June 16

Monday, June 19

Tuesday, June 20

Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors vs. Laurel Auto Group
Ophthalmic vs. Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors
First Commonwealth Bank vs. Martella’s Pharmacy

Laurel Auto Group vs. Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors
Laurel Auto Group vs. Martella’s Pharmacy
Ophthalmic vs. First Commonwealth Bank

First Commonwealth Bank vs. Ophthalmic
Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors vs. Ophthalmic
Martella’s Pharmacy vs. Laurel Auto Group

Martella’s Pharmacy vs. First Commonwealth Bank
Ophthalmic vs. First Commonwealth Bank
Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors vs. Laurel Auto Group

First Commonwealth Bank vs. Martella’s Pharmacy
Laurel Auto Group vs. Martella’s Pharmacy
Ophthalmic vs. Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors

Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors vs. First Commonwealth Bank
Martella’s Pharmacy vs. Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors
Laurel Auto Group vs. Ophthalmic

Ophthalmic vs. Laurel Auto Group
First Commonwealth Bank vs. Laurel Auto Group
Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors vs. Martella’s Pharmacy

Laurel Auto Group vs. Ophthalmic
Martella’s Pharmacy vs. Ophthalmic
First Commonwealth Bank vs. Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors

Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors vs. First Commonwealth Bank
Laurel Auto Group vs. First Commonwealth Bank
Martella’s Pharmacy vs. Ophthalmic

Ophthalmic vs. Martella’s Pharmacy
Martella’s Pharmacy vs. Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors
First Commonwealth Bank vs. Laurel Auto Group

Ophthalmic vs. Laurel Auto Group
Martella’s Pharmacy vs. First Commonwealth Bank

Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors vs. First Commonwealth Bank
Ophthalmic vs. Martella’s Pharmacy

Point Stadium
Point Stadium
Roxbury Park

Point Stadium
Point Stadium
Roxbury Park

Point Stadium
Point Stadium
Roxbury Park

Point Stadium
Point Stadium
Roxbury Park

Point Stadium
Point Stadium
Roxbury Park

Point Stadium
Point Stadium
Roxbury Park

Point Stadium
Point Stadium
Roxbury Park

Point Stadium
Point Stadium
Roxbury Park

Point Stadium
Point Stadium
Roxbury Park

Point Stadium
Point Stadium
Roxbury Park

Point Stadium
Point Stadium

Point Stadium
Point Stadium

5:30 p.m.
745 p.m.
745 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
7:45 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
7:45 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
7:45 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
7:45 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
7:45 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
7:45 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
7:45 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
7:45 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
7:45 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.



Wednesday, June 21

Thursday, June 22

Friday, June 23

Monday, June 26

Tuesday, June 27

Wednesday, June 28

Thursday, June 29

Friday, June 30

Wednesday, July 5

Thursday, July 6

Friday, July 7

Saturday, July 8

Monday, July 10

Martella’s Pharmacy vs. Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors
First Commonwealth Bank vs. Laurel Auto Group

Laurel Auto Group vs. Martella’s Pharmacy
Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors vs. Ophthalmic

First Commonwealth Bank vs. Ophthalmic
Laurel Auto Group vs. Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors

Laurel Auto Group vs. Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors
Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors vs. Ophthalmic
Martella’s Pharmacy vs. First Commonwealth Bank

Martella’s Pharmacy vs. Laurel Auto Group
Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors vs. Laurel Auto Group
First Commonwealth Bank vs. Ophthalmic

Ophthalmic vs. Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors
Ophthalmic vs. First Commonwealth Bank
Laurel Auto Group vs. Martella’s Pharmacy

First Commonwealth Bank vs. Martella’s Pharmacy
First Commonwealth Bank vs. Ophthalmic
Laurel Auto Group vs. Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors

Martella’s Pharmacy vs. First Commonwealth Bank
Martella’s Pharmacy vs. Laurel Auto Group
Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors vs. Ophthalmic

Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors vs. Martella’s Pharmacy
First Commonwealth Bank vs. Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors
Ophthalmic vs. Laurel Auto Group

Laurel Auto Group vs. Ophthalmic
Laurel Auto Group vs. First Commonwealth Bank
Martella’s Pharmacy vs. Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors

Ophthalmic vs. Laurel Auto Group
Ophthalmic vs. Martella’s Pharmacy
Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors vs. First Commonwealth Bank

RAIN DATE
RAIN DATE
RAIN DATE
RAIN DATE

First Commonwealth Bank vs. Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors
First Commonwealth Bank vs. Laurel Auto Group
Ophthalmic vs. Martella’s Pharmacy

Roxbury Park
Roxbury Park

Roxbury Park
Roxbury Park

Roxbury Park
Roxbury Park

Point Stadium
Point Stadium
Roxbury Park

Point Stadium
Point Stadium
Roxbury Park

Point Stadium
Point Stadium
Roxbury Park

Point Stadium
Point Stadium
Roxbury Park

Point Stadium
Point Stadium
Roxbury Park

Point Stadium
Point Stadium
Roxbury Park

Point Stadium
Point Stadium
Roxbury Park

Point Stadium
Point Stadium
Roxbury Park

Point Stadium
Point Stadium
Point Stadium
Point Stadium

Point Stadium
Point Stadium
Roxbury Park

5:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
745 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
7:45 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
7:45 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
7:45 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
7:45 p.m.

10:00 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
7:45 p.m.



Tuesday, July 11

Wednesday, July 12

Thursday, July 13

Friday, July 14

Monday, July 17

Tuesday, July 18

Wednesday, July 19

Friday, July 21

Saturday, July 22

Sunday, July 23

Monday, July 24

Tuesday, July 25

Wednesday, July 26
Thursday, July 27
Friday, July 28
Saturday, July 29
Sunday, July 30

Martella’s Pharmacy vs. Ophthalmic
Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors vs. Martella’s Pharmacy
Laurel Auto Group vs. First Commonwealth Bank

First Commonwealth Bank vs. Martella’s Pharmacy
Laurel Auto Group vs. Ophthalmic

Martella’s Pharmacy vs. Ophthalmic
First Commonwealth Bank vs. Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors

RAIN DATE
RAIN DATE

Laurel Auto Group vs. First Commonwealth Bank
Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors vs. Martella’s Pharmacy
RAIN DATE

Ophthalmic vs. Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors
Martella’s Pharmacy vs. Laurel Auto Group
RAIN DATE

Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors vs. Laurel Auto Group
Ophthalmic vs. First Commonwealth Bank
RAIN DATE

SEMIFINAL (4t Place vs. 1st Place)
SEMIFINAL (31 Place vs. 2 Place)

SEMIFINAL (2nd Place vs. 31 Place)
SEMIFINAL (1st Place vs. 4t Place)

SEMIFINAL (4t Place vs. 1st Place)
SEMIFINAL (31 Place vs. 2" Place)

SEMIFINAL (2nd Place vs. 31 Place), if necessary
SEMIFINAL (1st Place vs. 4t Place), if necessary

SEMIFINAL (4t Place vs. 1st Place), if necessary
SEMIFINAL (31 Place vs. 2 Place), if necessary

FINAL (Lower Seed vs. Higher Seed)
FINAL (Higher Seed vs. Lower Seed)
FINAL (Lower Seed vs. Higher Seed)
FINAL (Higher Seed vs. Lower Seed), if necessary
FINAL (Lower Seed vs. Higher Seed), if necessary

Point Stadium
Point Stadium
Roxbury Park

Point Stadium
Point Stadium

Point Stadium
Point Stadium

Roxbury Park
Roxbury Park

Point Stadium
Point Stadium
Roxbury Park

Point Stadium
Point Stadium
Roxbury Park

Point Stadium
Point Stadium
Roxbury Park

Point Stadium
Point Stadium

Point Stadium
Point Stadium

Point Stadium
Point Stadium

Point Stadium
Point Stadium

Point Stadium
Point Stadium

Point Stadium
Point Stadium
Point Stadium
Point Stadium

Point Stadium

5:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
745 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
7:45 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
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