## 2017 JOHNSTOWN AAABA LEAGUE SCHEDULE

Monday, June 5	Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors vs. Laurel Auto Group	Point Stadium	5:30 p.m.
	Ophthalmic vs. Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors	Point Stadium	7:45 p.m.
	First Commonwealth Bank vs. Martella's Pharmacy	Roxbury Park	7:45 p.m.
Tuesday, June 6	Laurel Auto Group vs. Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors	Point Stadium	5:30 p.m.
	Laurel Auto Group vs. Martella's Pharmacy	Point Stadium	7:45 p.m.
	Ophthalmic vs. First Commonwealth Bank	Roxbury Park	7:45 p.m.
Wednesday, June 7	First Commonwealth Bank vs. Ophthalmic	Point Stadium	5:30 p.m.
	Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors vs. Ophthalmic	Point Stadium	7:45 p.m.
	Martella's Pharmacy vs. Laurel Auto Group	Roxbury Park	7:45 p.m.
Thursday, June 8	Martella's Pharmacy vs. First Commonwealth Bank	Point Stadium	5:30 p.m.
	Ophthalmic vs. First Commonwealth Bank	Point Stadium	7:45 p.m.
	Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors vs. Laurel Auto Group	Roxbury Park	7:45 p.m.
Friday, June 9	First Commonwealth Bank vs. Martella's Pharmacy	Point Stadium	5:30 p.m.
	Laurel Auto Group vs. Martella's Pharmacy	Point Stadium	7:45 p.m.
	Ophthalmic vs. Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors	Roxbury Park	7:45 p.m.
Monday, June 12	Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors vs. First Commonwealth Bank	Point Stadium	5:30 p.m.
	Martella's Pharmacy vs. Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors	Point Stadium	7:45 p.m.
	Laurel Auto Group vs. Ophthalmic	Roxbury Park	7:45 p.m.
Tuesday, June 13	Ophthalmic vs. Laurel Auto Group	Point Stadium	5:30 p.m.
	First Commonwealth Bank vs. Laurel Auto Group	Point Stadium	7:45 p.m.
	Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors vs. Martella's Pharmacy	Roxbury Park	7:45 p.m.
Wednesday, June 14	Laurel Auto Group vs. Ophthalmic	Point Stadium	5:30 p.m.
	Martella's Pharmacy vs. Ophthalmic	Point Stadium	7:45 p.m.
	First Commonwealth Bank vs. Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors	Roxbury Park	7:45 p.m.
Thursday, June 15	Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors vs. First Commonwealth Bank	Point Stadium	5:30 p.m.
	Laurel Auto Group vs. First Commonwealth Bank	Point Stadium	7:45 p.m.
	Martella's Pharmacy vs. Ophthalmic	Roxbury Park	7:45 p.m.
Friday, June 16	Ophthalmic vs. Martella's Pharmacy	Point Stadium	5:30 p.m.
	Martella's Pharmacy vs. Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors	Point Stadium	7:45 p.m.
	First Commonwealth Bank vs. Laurel Auto Group	Roxbury Park	7:45 p.m.
Monday, June 19	Ophthalmic vs. Laurel Auto Group	Point Stadium	5:30 p.m.
	Martella's Pharmacy vs. First Commonwealth Bank	Point Stadium	7:45 p.m.
Tuesday, June 20	Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors vs. First Commonwealth Bank	Point Stadium	5:30 p.m.
	Ophthalmic vs. Martella's Pharmacy	Point Stadium	7:45 p.m.

Wednesday, June 21	Martella's Pharmacy vs. Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors	Roxbury Park	5:30 p.m.
	First Commonwealth Bank vs. Laurel Auto Group	Roxbury Park	7:45 p.m.
Thursday, June 22	Laurel Auto Group vs. Martella's Pharmacy Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors vs. Ophthalmic	Roxbury Park Roxbury Park	5:30 p.m. 7:45 p.m.
Friday, June 23	First Commonwealth Bank vs. Ophthalmic	Roxbury Park	5:30 p.m.
	Laurel Auto Group vs. Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors	Roxbury Park	7:45 p.m.
Monday, June 26	Laurel Auto Group vs. Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors	Point Stadium	5:30 p.m.
	Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors vs. Ophthalmic	Point Stadium	7:45 p.m.
	Martella's Pharmacy vs. First Commonwealth Bank	Roxbury Park	7:45 p.m.
Tuesday, June 27	Martella's Pharmacy vs. Laurel Auto Group	Point Stadium	5:30 p.m.
	Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors vs. Laurel Auto Group	Point Stadium	7:45 p.m.
	First Commonwealth Bank vs. Ophthalmic	Roxbury Park	5:30 p.m.
Wednesday, June 28	Ophthalmic vs. Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors	Point Stadium	5:30 p.m.
	Ophthalmic vs. First Commonwealth Bank	Point Stadium	7:45 p.m.
	Laurel Auto Group vs. Martella's Pharmacy	Roxbury Park	5:30 p.m.
Thursday, June 29	First Commonwealth Bank vs. Martella's Pharmacy	Point Stadium	5:30 p.m.
	First Commonwealth Bank vs. Ophthalmic	Point Stadium	7:45 p.m.
	Laurel Auto Group vs. Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors	Roxbury Park	5:30 p.m.
Friday, June 30	Martella's Pharmacy vs. First Commonwealth Bank	Point Stadium	5:30 p.m.
	Martella's Pharmacy vs. Laurel Auto Group	Point Stadium	7:45 p.m.
	Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors vs. Ophthalmic	Roxbury Park	7:45 p.m.
Wednesday, July 5	Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors vs. Martella's Pharmacy	Point Stadium	5:30 p.m.
	First Commonwealth Bank vs. Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors	Point Stadium	7:45 p.m.
	Ophthalmic vs. Laurel Auto Group	Roxbury Park	7:45 p.m.
Thursday, July 6	Laurel Auto Group vs. Ophthalmic	Point Stadium	5:30 p.m.
	Laurel Auto Group vs. First Commonwealth Bank	Point Stadium	7:45 p.m.
	Martella's Pharmacy vs. Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors	Roxbury Park	7:45 p.m.
Friday, July 7	Ophthalmic vs. Laurel Auto Group	Point Stadium	5:30 p.m.
	Ophthalmic vs. Martella's Pharmacy	Point Stadium	7:45 p.m.
	Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors vs. First Commonwealth Bank	Roxbury Park	7:45 p.m.
Saturday, July 8	RAIN DATE	Point Stadium	10:00 a.m.
	RAIN DATE	Point Stadium	12:30 p.m.
	RAIN DATE	Point Stadium	3:00 p.m.
	RAIN DATE	Point Stadium	5:30 p.m.
Monday, July 10	First Commonwealth Bank vs. Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors	Point Stadium	5:30 p.m.
	First Commonwealth Bank vs. Laurel Auto Group	Point Stadium	7:45 p.m.
	Ophthalmic vs. Martella's Pharmacy	Roxbury Park	7:45 p.m.

Tuesday, July 11	Martella's Pharmacy vs. Ophthalmic	Point Stadium	5:30 p.m.
	Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors vs. Martella's Pharmacy	Point Stadium	7:45 p.m.
	Laurel Auto Group vs. First Commonwealth Bank	Roxbury Park	7:45 p.m.
Wednesday, July 12	First Commonwealth Bank vs. Martella's Pharmacy	Point Stadium	5:30 p.m.
	Laurel Auto Group vs. Ophthalmic	Point Stadium	7:45 p.m.
Thursday, July 13	Martella's Pharmacy vs. Ophthalmic	Point Stadium	5:30 p.m.
	First Commonwealth Bank vs. Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors	Point Stadium	7:45 p.m.
Friday, July 14	RAIN DATE	Roxbury Park	5:30 p.m.
	RAIN DATE	Roxbury Park	7:45 p.m.
Monday, July 17	Laurel Auto Group vs. First Commonwealth Bank	Point Stadium	5:30 p.m.
	Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors vs. Martella's Pharmacy	Point Stadium	7:45 p.m.
	RAIN DATE	Roxbury Park	7:45 p.m.
Tuesday, July 18	Ophthalmic vs. Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors	Point Stadium	5:30 p.m.
	Martella's Pharmacy vs. Laurel Auto Group	Point Stadium	7:45 p.m.
	RAIN DATE	Roxbury Park	7:45 p.m.
Wednesday, July 19	Paul Carpenter Capital Advisors vs. Laurel Auto Group	Point Stadium	5:30 p.m.
	Ophthalmic vs. First Commonwealth Bank	Point Stadium	7:45 p.m.
	RAIN DATE	Roxbury Park	7:45 p.m.
Friday, July 21	SEMIFINAL (4 <sup>th</sup> Place vs. 1 <sup>st</sup> Place)	Point Stadium	5:30 p.m.
	SEMIFINAL (3 <sup>rd</sup> Place vs. 2 <sup>nd</sup> Place)	Point Stadium	8:00 p.m.
Saturday, July 22	SEMIFINAL (2 <sup>nd</sup> Place vs. 3 <sup>rd</sup> Place)	Point Stadium	4:00 p.m.
	SEMIFINAL (1 <sup>st</sup> Place vs. 4 <sup>th</sup> Place)	Point Stadium	7:00 p.m.
Sunday, July 23	SEMIFINAL (4 <sup>th</sup> Place vs. 1 <sup>st</sup> Place)	Point Stadium	4:00 p.m.
	SEMIFINAL (3 <sup>rd</sup> Place vs. 2 <sup>nd</sup> Place)	Point Stadium	7:00 p.m.
Monday, July 24	SEMIFINAL (2 <sup>nd</sup> Place vs. 3 <sup>rd</sup> Place), if necessary SEMIFINAL (1 <sup>st</sup> Place vs. 4 <sup>th</sup> Place), if necessary	Point Stadium Point Stadium	5:30 p.m. 8:00 p.m.
Tuesday, July 25	SEMIFINAL (4 <sup>th</sup> Place vs. 1 <sup>st</sup> Place), if necessary SEMIFINAL (3 <sup>rd</sup> Place vs. 2 <sup>nd</sup> Place), if necessary	Point Stadium Point Stadium	5:30 p.m. 8:00 p.m.
Wednesday, July 26	FINAL (Lower Seed vs. Higher Seed)	Point Stadium	7:00 p.m.
Thursday, July 27	FINAL (Higher Seed vs. Lower Seed)	Point Stadium	7:00 p.m.
Friday, July 28	FINAL (Lower Seed vs. Higher Seed)	Point Stadium	7:00 p.m.
Saturday, July 29	FINAL (Higher Seed vs. Lower Seed), if necessary	Point Stadium	7:00 p.m.
Sunday, July 30	FINAL (Lower Seed vs. Higher Seed), if necessary	Point Stadium	7:00 p.m.

73<sup>rd</sup> ANNUAL NATIONAL AAABA TOURNAMENT – AUGUST 7-12